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Introduction to KNIME / Scientific Programme

9am: reading data, selecting rows, selecting columns

10.30-10.45:
10.45-12.30:
12.30-13.30:
13.30-14.30:
14.30-14.45:
14.45-16.00:
16.00-17.00:

coffee break

aggregating data, data visualisation

lunch

dimensionality reduction, supervised and unsupervised clustering
coffee break

dimensionality reduction, supervised and unsupervised clustering
analyse own data
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